
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified to A-Final (from pos 11)

No.

66 

25 

72 

42 

34 

199 

60 

100 

214 

21 

7 

Name

Sebastian Rasmussen 

Ted karlsson 

Oscar Sandqvist 

Liam Hanström 

Sixten Borgqvist 

Arvid Stjärnås 

Carl brouér Jörgensen 

Moltaz Ekvall 

Liam Freyer 

Moa Nilsson 

Fredrik Bengtsson 

Club

Landskrona MK 

SMK Kristianstad 

SMK Kristianstad 

Tomelilla MK 

Landskrona MK 

Skivarps MK 

MK Tranan 

SMK Kristianstad 

Östra Göinge MK 

Teckomatorps CT 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

6

Diff

3.601

7.502

39.575

55.627

1:10.358

1:42.623

1:53.218

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

Total Tm

14:32.634

14:36.235

14:40.136

15:12.209

15:28.261

15:42.992

16:15.257

16:25.852

14:35.240

14:54.901

16:19.779

Best Tm

1:58.545

2:00.757

1:59.667

2:06.261

2:09.367

2:11.110

2:08.650

2:17.184

2:16.673

2:20.503

2:30.209

Team/Sponsor

J.E/KTM RACING 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.601

Avg. Speed

50,000

Best Lap Tm

1:58.545

Best Speed

46,008

Best Lap by

66  - Sebastian Rasmussen 
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MX syd - Deltävling 3 - Tomelilla MK

65 Guldhjälm

Kval Heat - Grupp B 65G

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:27:49

Svampabanan 1,515 Km

2011-06-19 11:15


